
NR Alais Neek Sulong 556

FNR Mohd. Hashim Desa 644.4

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Johnathan Wong Guanjie Melaka 92 88 92 90 91 91 544 - 18 x

Final Shots : 8.7 10.7 8.7 9.2 9.7 9.5 10.3 9.8 9.0 9.5 95.1

639.1 GOLD

2 Alais Neek Sulong ATM 87 92 93 92 92 89 545 - 14 x

Final Shots : 9.6 4.5 8.7 8.7 7.9 7.0 10.3 9.2 8.9 10.2 85.0

630.0 SILVER

3 Choo Wen Yan Johor 83 92 89 92 94 88 538 - 6 x

Final Shots : 10.1 10.3 9.7 7.6 8.9 8.8 8.5 7.8 10.4 9.2 91.3

629.3 BRONZE

4 Denis Ajoh @ Ejoh ATM 88 96 86 89 88 91 538 - 19 x

Final Shots : 9.9 8.9 9.1 8.9 9.7 7.6 7.9 10.0 6.7 9.5 88.2

626.2

5 Ahmad Zhafri Zamil Selangor 91 83 83 90 91 88 526 - 12 x

Final Shots : 10.3 9.6 7.4 8.9 10.0 8.9 10.1 8.3 8.8 6.9 89.2

615.2

6 Eddy Chew Johor 83 86 90 87 84 88 518 - 3 x

Final Shots : 7.2 10.7 9.4 9.3 10.5 10.3 9.8 8.8 7.7 9.0 92.7

610.7

7 Muhammad Ashraf Md. Nor PDRM 86 90 89 86 88 80 519 - 12 x

Final Shots : 8.9 8.8 10.1 9.2 6.8 7.2 8.5 10.1 10.3 8.3 88.2

607.2

8 Nor Afiffuddin Nordin Johor 85 82 87 84 87 81 506 - 7 x

Final Shots : 6.8 7.5 9.7 9.6 8.8 8.7 7.3 9.8 9.1 8.2 85.5

591.5

9 Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 87 86 80 85 83 82 503 - 7 x

10 Nur Muhammad Izzuddin M.Azwi Terengganu 82 83 83 82 86 87 503 - 5 x

11 Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd. Terengganu 87 76 78 81 86 90 498 - 3 x

12 Zulnoor Zamri Ahmad PDRM 87 81 84 87 83 75 497 - 6 x

13 Muhammad Uthman Ali Hashim Ali P.Pinang 83 86 79 83 86 79 496 - 3 x

14 Tan Tong Tat Selangor 86 86 72 83 84 83 494 - 5 x

15 Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan Selangor 79 78 82 83 83 86 491 - 6 x

16 Mohd. Norhalidin Ab. Halim PDRM 83 77 77 77 83 86 483 - 1 x

17 Mohd. Darham Hj. Ali PDRM 89 88 82 70 79 73 481 - 3 x

18 Mohd. Syazani Saharruddin Selangor 80 82 75 82 73 84 476 - 2 x

19 Rishipal Singh Dhanoa Selangor 73 83 77 77 85 80 475 - 9 x

20 Muhammad Amirul Syazwan ShamsuriSelangor 83 85 76 71 81 79 475 - 1 x

21 Mohd. Rahimi Mat Yassin ATM 76 82 74 82 80 75 469 - 2 x

22 Muhammad Arif Razali Terengganu 82 73 80 74 83 75 467 - 5 x

23 Mohd. Isa Awang ATM 74 78 79 77 79 76 463 - 0 x

24 Lee Jia Sheng Selangor 73 78 79 80 76 75 461 - 2 x

25 Alvin Ang Chuen Bao Johor 76 59 71 73 76 71 426 - 1 x
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Remark

Subang
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24/07/2011

14/04/95PDRM Subang

Total

Tun Tan Siew Sin Trophy 2012

Lapangsasar Menembak Kebangsaan Subang

50M PISTOL MEN - INDIVIDUAL

SUN 24 JUNE 2012, START TIME 09:00

ATM



Mohd. Hashim Desa

Alinoor Raziff Mohd. Sidex

Abd. Rahim Rajuli

1 2 3 4 5 6

JOHOR 251 260 266 263 265 257 1562 - 16 x GOLD

Choo Wen Yan Johor 83 92 89 92 94 88 538 - 6 x

Eddy Chew Johor 83 86 90 87 84 88 518 - 3 x

Nor Afiffuddin Nordin Johor 85 82 87 84 87 81 506 - 7 x

ATM 251 270 253 263 260 255 1552 - 35 x SILVER

Alais Neek Sulong ATM 87 92 93 92 92 89 545 - 14 x

Denis Ajoh @ Ejoh ATM 88 96 86 89 88 91 538 - 19 x

Mohd. Rahimi Mat Yassin ATM 76 82 74 82 80 75 469 - 2 x

SELANGOR 256 247 237 256 258 257 1511 - 23 x BRONZE

Ahmad Zhafri Zamil Selangor 91 83 83 90 91 88 526 - 12 x

Tan Tong Tat Selangor 86 86 72 83 84 83 494 - 5 x

Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan Selangor 79 78 82 83 83 86 491 - 6 x

TERENGGANU 256 245 241 248 255 259 1504 - 15 x

Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 87 86 80 85 83 82 503 - 7 x

Nur Muhammad Izzuddin M.Azwi Terengganu 82 83 83 82 86 87 503 - 5 x

Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd. Terengganu 87 76 78 81 86 90 498 - 3 x

PDRM 256 248 250 250 254 241 1499 - 19 x

Muhammad Ashraf Md. Nor PDRM 86 90 89 86 88 80 519 - 12 x

Zulnoor Zamri Ahmad PDRM 87 81 84 87 83 75 497 - 6 x

Mohd. Norhalidin Ab. Halim PDRM 83 77 77 77 83 86 483 - 1 x

Lapangsasar Menembak Kebangsaan Subang

50M PISTOL MEN - TEAM

SUN 24 JUNE 2012, START TIME 09:00

NR

FINAL RESULT

Rank Name Assn.

Series

Remark

Tun Tan Siew Sin Trophy 2012

Total

2

5

4

1607 PDRM 14/04/1995Subang
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